
 

 

 
OMK/CIRCULAR/ 016-A/2021-22            Date: 13.01.2022 
 
Dear Parents  
 
As per the notification issued by the Bihar Government, the Offline Classes will be suspended till further notice. 
Online PTMs will be held on the already announced dates between 6:00 PM and 7:30 PM. 
 
The details are mentioned below: 
 

Date Day Grade & Section 

10.01.2022 Monday 5 Delta, Iota, Omega, Omicron, Sigma, Zeta 

11.01.2022 Tuesday 6 Delta, Iota, Omega 

12.01.2022 Wednesday 6 Omicron, Sigma, Zeta 

13.01.2022 Thursday 3 Delta, Iota, Omega, Omicron, Sigma 

14.01.2022 Friday 4 Delta, Iota, Omega, Omicron, Sigma 

15.01.2022 Saturday 7 Delta, Iota, Omega 

17.01.2022 Monday 7 Omicron, Sigma, Zeta 

18.01.2022 Tuesday 8 Delta, Iota, Omega 

19.01.2022 Wednesday 8 Omicron, Sigma, Zeta 

20.01.2022 Thursday 10 Delta, Iota, Omega 

21.01.2022 Friday 10 Omicron, Sigma, 12 Delta 

 
 
 
 
Open Minds 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


